

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

W.P.NO.11020 OF 2011

---

Office Notes, Office  
Memoranda of appearances,  
Court's orders or directions &  
Prothonotary's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

---

Mr.S.G.Karandikar i/b Ms.Manjiri Parasnis for  
Petitioner.

Ms.P.S.cardozo AGP .for Respondent

CORAM : B.PDHARMADHIKARI, J

DATED : 19.12.2012

P.C.

1. Learned counsel states that the Petition appears to have been erroneously dismissed against Respondent no.4.He seeks time of four weeks to take further proper steps. Adjourned accordingly.

(B.PDharmadhikari, J.)